wid
Top 5%
Top 10%

Top 25%
Average

wid

11410

11494

11504

11509

11512

11518

11520

11521

11524

11539

11540

11541

11542

11543

11550

11555

11559

11571

11573

11577

11584

11587

11588

11589

11603

11608

11612

11613

11617

11620

11622

10211

09405

09421

09491

YOB

Breed

Breed

SST

SUF

SUF

SST

SST

sire Eight
PN \Weight
1.91
sie oM
BN Weight

10211

Litter
Size

Litter
Size

Maternal
Ability

Maternal
Ability

Scan
Weight

Scan
Weight

Muscle
Depth

Muscle
Depth

1.43

Fat
Depth

Fat
Depth

-0.28
-0.14
-0.22
-0.26
-0.11
-0.21
-0.18
-0.28
-0.13
-0.20
-0.15
-0.13

-0.13

CT Eye
Muscle
Area

CT Fat

. Muscular
Weight ity

CT Eye
;liF:: Muscular - Muscle
9 ity Area

-0.27

-0.16

0.84

-0.13

-0.22

-0.09

FEC

Terminal
Sire

Index

Maternal
Index

Price

RamlId Click To "
TagNo  Buy Avaliable

224 206

Terminal
i

Index

Maternal
Index

216

216

Price

640

580

610

540

590

800

770

670

430

560

650

650

580

660

570

800

560

570

580

440

590

610

410

750

550

730

640

800

620

500

540

560

300

340

380

Ram|d Click To "
TagNo  Buy Avaliable

11410 Available

11410-ST

11494
11494-SST

11504 Sold
duct/sold

11!
509 11509-ST

11512
11512-SST

Available

Available

Available

MS18 | ctssold

11520
11520-ST

Sold

Available

11521

. Available
11521-ST

11524
11524-SST

Available

11539
1539-SUF

Available

11540 Available

111540-ST
11541, Available
11541-ST
11542 Available
1542-SUF

11543
11543-SST

Available

11550 Available
11550-ST
11555

. Available
11555-ST

11559
duct/sold

Sold

11571

P Available
11571-ST

11573
11573-SST

Available

11577 Available
11577-ST

11584 Available
11584-SST

11587
1587-SUF

Available

11588
duct/sold

Sold

11589
duct/sold

11603
11603-SST

Sold

Available

11608
duct/sold

11612
11612-SST

11613
duct/sold

Sold
Available
Sold
11617

11617-SST

11620
11620-ST

Available

Available

11622
11622-SST

10211
duct/sold

09405
«duct/sold

Available
Sold
Sold

09421 Sold

duct/sold

09491 Sold
«duct/sold



